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ATTENTION CAR BUYERS

RAD
UP '

WITH A. LOW DOWN PAYMENT

NEW CARS-- SAVE HUNDREDS OF

150 SERIES
2 Six cyl. Business Coupes.

1 Six cyl. 2-door Sedan.

2 6 cyl. 2-door Station Wagons, (I with Powerglide).

210 SERIES
6—6 cyl. 

1—8 eyl. 

4—6 cyl.

1—8 cyl.

2—6 cyl. 

2—8 cyl. 

2—6 cyl. 

1—8 cyl. 

1—6 cyl. 

1—8 cyl.

2-door Sedans (I with Powerglide)

2-door Sedan with Powerglide.

4-door Sedans (I with Powerglide, I with Overdrive)

4-door Sedan with Powerglide.

4-door Station Wagons with Powerglide.

4-door Station Wagons with Powarglide.

2-door Station Wagons with Powerglide.

I-door Station Wagon with Powerglide.

Sport Coupe with Powerglide.

Sport Coupe with Powerglide.

BEL' AIR SERIES
2 8 cyl. 2-door Sedan with Powerglide.

8 8 cyl. 4-door Sedans (7 v/ith Powerglide).

2 8 cyl. ,4-door Station Wagons (I with Powerglide, I with Overdrive).

I 8 cyl. Sport Coupe (with Powerglide).

I 8 cyl. Convertible (with Powerglide).

Some of these cars have Power Steering, Power Brakes, Powder Pak, whitewall tires. 
Easy Eye Glass. .................... ....

EXECUTIVE CARS SAVE £ 20%

BEL-AIR 4-door Sedan.
8 cyl. Powerglide, bronze metallic in color. Radio, heater, power /J» ^ *\
steering, power brakes, powrr pak, power windows and power J) J J
seat. Whitewalls, oil filter, E-Z Eyo glass, underseal, spotlight H^
with mirror, rear speaker. Full list price. MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR 4-door Sedan.
8 cyl Powerglide, ivory and gold. Equipped with radio, heater. 
E-Z Eye glass. Full list price.

BEL-AIR Nomad 2-door Station Wagon.
2-door Station WaRon. 8-ryl. Pow*iglide, ivory snd rod. Henlfir, 
radio, power steering power brakes, white gidewall tires. Full 
list price.

MAKE AN OFFER

$3625.15
MAKE AN OFFER

MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR Convertible.
ft cyl. Powerglide, ivory and gold. Radio, heater, whitewall tires, (£ *} Q C /f 
power steering, power brakes, electric windows and seats, oil jj ,J Q O I « 
filter, upotlight with mirror. Continental Kit and underseal. ^ 
Full list price.

BEL-AIR 2-door sedan.
6 cyl. Powerglide. Turquoise A Ivory. Radio, heater, whitewall /£ r\ Q r- 
tlres, E-Z Eye glass, power steeriog, plastic seat covers. Full J) / / O 
list price ^

MAKE AN OFFER

DEMONSTRATORS BELOW COST

BEL-AIR Sport Coupe.
A cyl. Powerglide. 2-tone grey and corral. Heater and radio 
whitewall tires, K-Z Eye glass, power steering, twin pipe*, Con 
tinental Kit, under«eal. Full lilt price.

BEL-AIR Sport Coupe.
Green and bei«e. Radio, heater, power steering, power brakes, 
rear Beat speaker. Full Hit price.

-$3592.15
MAKE AN OFFKR

$3300.00
MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR Sport Coupe.
8-cyl. Powerglide. Beige and red. Radio, heater, E-Z eye glass, 
whitewall tires. Full list price.

210 4-door V-8.
Powerglide, radio, heater, whltewalls, E-Z Eye glass, twin pipes, 
oil filter, underseal. Full list price.

$3 150.00
MAKE AN OFFER

$2862.80
MAKE AN OFFKR .

TRADE UP

to SAFETY and

ECONOMY!

All Cars Listed

In Stock For

Immediate Delivery!

WE'RE REDUCING 
OUR INVENTORY

Making Room For 

OUR '56 MODELS!

BUY NOW 

While Selection

ALL EXECUTIVE

AND DEMONSTRATOR

CARS CARRY A NEW
CAR GUARANTEE!

YOUR CHOICE

GMAC Terms
OR

BANK TERMS

ALL USED CARS 

SAFETY TESTED, 

RECONDITIONED

OK USED CARS
'53 FORD Country Squire
V-8 Station Wagon. Radio and heater, Fordomatlc. Low mileage,

'49 OLDSMOBILE Station Wagon.
Radio, heater, hydramatic, new tires. Real sharp. See this one.

'48 BUICK Super 4-door.
Rado, heater. Very clean. Original throughout

'50 PONTIAC Deluxe 8-cylinder Club Coupe.
Radio, new tires, custom seat covers. Sharp.

'51 FORD Deluxe 6-cylinder Club Coupe.
Heater. Don't miss this special.

'50 FORD Deluxe 6-cylinder 4-door.
Heater. Custom seat covers. A-l tires. Mechanically good. Sale price.

'49 CHEVROLET 4-door.
Radio, heater, custom seat covers. A-l tires Sale price.

'54 CHEVROLET 2-door.
Original throughout. Low mileage. One owner. Special.

'50 CHEVROLET Fleetline Special 2-door.
New car trade. Whitewall tires, custom seat covers. Heater & radio.

'51 CHEVROLET Styleline 2-door.
Radio and heater, custom seat covers. 2-tone paint.

'52 OLDSMOBILE 88 4-door Custom Deluxe.
Radio and heater, Hydramatic, new seat covers, new whitewall tires.

'53 CHEVROLET 4-door 210 Deluxe.
Radio and heater, 2-tone paint, custom seat covers, new whitewall 
tires. A beauty.

'52 NASH Sport Coupe Rambler Country Club.
Original throughout. Custom seat covers, 2-tone paint. Overdrive, radio 
and heater. Economy special.

'52 HUDSON 4-door Hornet Deluxe.
Radio a,nd heater, automatic drive. A one-owner new car trade. Priced 
to Hell.

'53* FORD Fordor Customline.
Radio and heater, new tires1, overdrive. Motor completely overhauled.

'53 PONTIAC 4-door Deluxe "8."
Radio and heater, Hydramatic, whitewall tires. Original throughout. 
Beautiful car.

$1795
$595 
$195 
$495 
$495 
$295 
$395

$1 195 
$495 
$695

$ 1295

$1 195 

$895

$895 
$1 195

$1295

LOW, LOW PRICES-BUY NOW!
'46 BUICK Special Sedan.
Radio and heater. A-l condition. New car trade-in.

'50 NASH 2-door Statesman Custom.
Radio and heater, overdrive, whitewall tires, custom teat coven.

'47 PONTIAC Sedanette.
Rebuilt motor. Radio and heater, custom seat covers.

'47 CHEVROLET Aero Fleetline.
Radio and heater. Original throughout. Sharp.

'50 FORD V-8 Custom Club Coupe.
Radio and heater, custom seat covers Beautiful jet black finish, white- 
wall tires.

'52 FORD Mainliner 2-door.
Radio. Nrw 2-tone paint, custom seat covers, new tires. A real beauty.

'50 PLYMOUTH Special Deluxe 4-door.
Radio and heater. Jet black finish. New tires Very clean.

'46 FORD 2-door.
Radio, heater. Sale price.

'54 PLYMOUTH Belvedere 4-door.
Heater, Hy-Drlve, whitewall tires'. 2-tone paint

'41 CHEVROLET Club Coupe.
Radio. Very good tires. Good transportation. Only

'52 CHEVROLET Styleline Deluxe 4-door.
Heater One owner new car trade. Low mileage.

$145 
$395 
$195 
$195
$395
$795
$595
$95

$1395
. $95
$895

Come See These For Yourself
'53 FORD '/2 -ton Pick-up.
Fordomatic, heater. Low mileage.

'53 CHEVROLET 3/4 -ton Pick-up.
4-speed transmission, radio and heater, many more extras. Low mile 
age. Heavy duty 6-ply tires. Original throughout.

'52 INTERNATIONAL i/2 -ton Pick-up.
I.r-110'Series. Overhead valve motor. Radio. Excellent condition. Sale 
price.

'51 CHEVROLET "/2 -ton Pick-up.
New tires, heater, sun visor. One owner new car trade.

'50 CHEVROLET 3/4 -ton Pick-up.
4-speed transmission. Deluxe 3-wlndow cab, chrome grill. A-l condition

'49 CHEVROLET i/2 -ton Pick-up.
Radio, heater and whitewall tires. Has had good care. See this one.

'51 DODGE i/2-ton Pick-up.
Heater, new tires. Sale price.

'53 CHEVROLET I-ton, 137-inch wheelbase stake
Dual tires. Outstanding value.

'51 FORD '/2-ton panel.
Used in TV work. Very clean.

'46 CHEVROLET Sedan Delivery.
Radio, new tires. Shown care. One owner.

$1095 
$995
$795 
$745 
$595 
$695 
$695
SAVE
$ $ $ $

$745 
$395

2 BIG LOCATIONS...TORRANCE LOMITA

PAUL'S C EVRO
TORRANCE

1640 CABRILLO AVE. — Ph. 8-1640

LOMITA
CORNER 101 HWY. & NARBONNE — DA. 6- II85


