# ATTENTION CAR BUYERS TRADE - UP WITH A LOW DOWN PAYMENT

### NEW CARS -- SAVE HUNDREDS OF \$\$

#### 150 SERIES

2-Six cyl. Business Coupes.

1-Six cyl. 2-door Sedan.

2-6 cyl. 2-door Station Wagons, (1 with Powerglide).

#### 210 SERIES

6-6 cyl. 2-door Sedans (I with Powerglide)

1-8 cyl. 2-door Sedan with Powerglide.

4-6 cyl. 4-door Sedans (1 with Powerglide, I with Overdrive)

1-8 cyl. 4-door Sedan with Powerglide.

2-6 cyl. 4-door Station Wagons with Powerglide.

2-8 cyl. 4-door Station Wagons with Powerglide.

2-6 cyl. 2-door Station Wagons with Powerglide.

1-8 cyl. 2-door Station Wagon with Powerglide.

1-6 cyl. Sport Coupe with Powerglide.

1-8 cyl. Sport Coupe with Powerglide.

#### BEL' AIR SERIES

2-8 cyl. 2-door Sedan with Powerglide.

8-8 cyl. 4-door Sedans (7 with Powerglide).

2-8 cyl. A-door Station Wagons (I with Powerglide, I with Overdrive).

1-8 cyl. Sport Coupe (with Powerglide).

I-8 cyl. Convertible (with Powerglide).

Some of these cars have Power Steering, Power Brakes, Power Pak, whitewall tires. Easy Eye Glass.

# TRADE UP to SAFETY and ECONOMY!

All Cars Listed In Stock For Immediate Delivery!

## WE'RE REDUCING OUR INVENTORY

Making Room For OUR '56 MODELS!

## • EXECUTIVE CARS

SAVE TO 20%

#### BEL-AIR 4-door Sedan.

8 cyl. Powerglide, bronze metallic in color. Radio, heater, power \$3318.60 seat. Whitewalls, oil filter, E-Z Eye glass, underseal, spotlight with mirror, rear speaker. Full list price.

MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR 4-door Sedan.

8 cyl Powerglide, ivory and gold. Equipped with radio, heater. \$2905.20 E-Z Eye glass. Full list price.

BEL-AIR Nomad 2-door Station Wagon. 2-door Station Wagon. 8-cyl. Powerglide, ivory and red. Heater, radio, power steering, power brakes, white sidewall tires. Full \$3625.15 list price.

MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR Convertible.

8 cyl. Powerglide, ivory and gold. Radio, heater, whitewall tires, power steering, power brakes, electric windows and seats, oil filter, spotlight with mirror. Continental Kit and underseal.

\$3854.60 MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR 2-door sedan.

6 cyl. Powerglide. Turquoise & Ivory. Radio, heater, whitewall 6 cyl. Powerglide. Turquoise & Ivory. Radio, heater, whitewall tires, E-Z Eye glass, power steering, plastic seat covers. Full \$2951.15

MAKE AN OFFER

#### DEMONSTRATORS BELOW COST

#### BEL-AIR Sport Coupe.

8 cyl. Powerglide. 2-tone grey and corral. Heater and radio, whitewall tires, E-Z Eye glass, power steering, twin pipes, Continental Kit, underseal. Full list price.

MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR Sport Coupe.

Green and beige. Radio, heater, power steering, power brakes, \$3300.00 rear seat speaker. Full list price.

MAKE AN OFFER

BEL-AIR Sport Coupe.

8-cyl. Powerglide. Beige and red, Radio, heater, E-Z eye glass, whitewall tires. Full list price.

\$3150.00 MAKE AN OFFER

210 4-door V-8.

Powerglide, radio, heater, whitewalls, E-Z Eye glass, twin pipes, oil filter, underseal. Full list price.

\$2862.80 MAKE AN OFFER

BUY NOW While Selection Is Good

ALL EXECUTIVE AND DEMONSTRATOR CARS CARRY A NEW CAR GUARANTEE!

> YOUR CHOICE **GMAC** Terms OR BANK TERMS

ALL USED CARS SAFETY TESTED, RECONDITIONED

# OK USED CARS

		6
'53 FORD Country Squire V-8 Station Wagon. Radio and heater, Fordomatic. Low mileage.	\$1795	California Total
'49 OLDSMOBILE Station Wagon. Radio, heater, hydramatic, new tires. Real sharp. See this one.	\$ 595	
'48 BUICK Super 4-door. Rado, heater. Very clean. Original throughout	\$195	
'50 PONTIAC Deluxe 8-cylinder Club Coupe. Radio, new tires, custom seat covers. Sharp.	\$495	
'51 FORD Deluxe 6-cylinder Club Coupe. Heater. Don't miss this special.	\$495.	
'50 FORD Deluxe 6-cylinder 4-door.  Heater. Custom seat covers. A-1 tires. Mechanically good. Sale price.	\$295	
'49 CHEVROLET 4-door. Radio, heater, custom seat covers. A-1 tires Sale price.	\$395	V 5 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
'54 CHEVROLET 2-door. Original throughout. Low mileage. One owner. Special.	\$1195	
'50 CHEVROLET Fleetline Special 2-door. New car trade. Whitewall tires, custom seat covers. Heater & radio.	\$495	
'51 CHEVROLET Styleline 2-door. Radio and heater, custom seat covers. 2-tone paint.	\$695	
'52 OLDSMOBILE 88 4-door Custom Deluxe. Radio and heater, Hydramatic, new seat covers, new whitewall tires.	\$1295	
'53 CHEVROLET 4-door 210 Deluxe. Radio and heater, 2-tone paint, custom seat covers, new whitewall tires. A beauty.	\$1195	
'52 NASH Sport Coupe Rambler Country Club. Original throughout. Custom seat covers, 2-tone paint. Overdrive, radio and heater. Economy special.	\$895	
'52 HUDSON 4-door Hornet Deluxe. Radio and heater, automatic crive. A one-owner new car trade. Priced to sell.	\$895	
'53' FORD Fordor Customline. Radio and heater, new tires, overdrive. Motor completely overhauled.	\$1195	
'53 PONTIAC 4-door Deluxe '8." Radio and heater, Hydramatic, whitewall tires. Original throughout. Beautiful car.	\$1295	

# LOW, LOW PRICES -- BUY NOW!

'46 BUICK Special Sedan. Radio and heater. A-1 condition. New car trade-in.	\$145	
'50 NASH 2-door Statesman Custom. Radio and heater, overdrive, whitewall tires, custom seat covers.	\$395	SCOOL SECTION
'47 PONTIAC Sedanette. Rebuilt motor. Radio and heater, custom seat covers.	\$195	
'47 CHEVROLET Aero Fleetline. Radio and heater. Original throughout. Sharp.	\$195	
'50 FORD V-8 Custom Club Coupe. Radio and heater, custom seat covers Beautiful jet black finish, white-wall tires.	\$395	
'52 FORD Mainliner 2-door. Radio. New 2-tone paint, custom seat covers, new tires. A real beauty.	\$795	
'50 PLYMOUTH Special Deluxe 4-door. Radio and heater. Jet black finish. New tires Very clean.	\$595	
'46 FORD 2-door. Radio, heater. Sale price.	\$95	
'54 PLYMOUTH Belvedere 4-door. Heater, Hy-Drive, whitewall tires. 2-tone paint.	\$1395	
'41 CHEVROLET Club Coupe.  Radio, Very good tires, Good transportation, Only	\$95	
'52 CHEVROLET Styleline Deluxe 4-door.	\$895	CONTRACTOR OF STREET

### Come See These For Yourself

'53 FORD 1/2-ton Pick-up. Fordomatic, heater, Low mileage.	\$1095
'53 CHEVROLET 3/4-ton Pick-up. 4-speed transmission, radio and heater, many more extras. Low mileage. Heavy duty 6-ply tires. Original throughout.	\$995
'52 INTERNATIONAL 1/2-ton Pick-up. L-110 'Series. Overhead valve motor, Radio. Excellent condition. Sale price.	\$795
'51 CHEVROLET 1/2-ton Pick-up. New tires, heater, sun visor. One owner new car trade.	\$745
'50 CHEVROLET 3/4-ton Pick-up. 4-speed transmission. Deluxe 3-window cab, chrome grill. A-1 condition	\$595
'49 CHEVROLET 1/2-ton Pick-up. Radio, heater and whitewall tires. Has had good care. See this one.	\$695
'51 DODGE 1/2-ton Pick-up. Heater, new tires. Sale price.	\$695
'53 CHEVROLET 1-ton, 137-inch wheelbase stake Dual tires. Outstanding value.	SAVE \$\$\$\$\$
'51 FORD 1/2-ton panel. Used in TV work. Very clean.	\$745
'46 CHEVROLET Sedan Delivery.  Badio, new tires, Shows care, One owner.	\$395

Radio, new tires. Shows care. One owner.

# BIG LOCATIONS...TORRANCE

# PAUL'S CHEVROLET

TORRANCE

1640 CABRILLO AVE. - Ph. 8-1640

LOMITA CORNER 101 HWY. & NARBONNE - DA. 6-1185